LED LIGHT STRIP
CONTINUOUS LED LIGHTING SYSTEM
Lucy Chen Photography
Sladen Feinstein Integrated Lighting
Shown at actual size,
the Dreamscape
5100 Series LED Light Strip
is a diminutive vehicle

2 - 3/4” K.O.’s
1-1/2”
Ordering Example:  DLED-5600-3.9W-60”-3”-3”-3K90
DLED-6000 SH Shallow Mount Series
HIGH CRI ENCLOSED LED WITH DIFFUSION LENS
Fixture Description:
A high CRI, continuous power LED dimmable light strip shallow mounted (5/8”)
inside an aluminum channel extrusion (maximum 12’ run per feed) at a huge sav-
ings over incandescent or halogen.  Runs cooler than incandescent or halogen, and
contains no harmful gasses.  Supplied with an acrylic diffuser.  35,000 hour lamp
life saves on maintenance and re-lamping costs.  High CRI provides superior color
rendition for food items in the kitchen and skin tones in the bath / vanity area.
50,000 hour lamp life saves on maintenance and re-lamping costs.
Construction: 28 LED diodes per foot wired into rigid LED channel attached to an
aluminum extrusion with snap-on diffuser.
Diffuser:  Diffused extruded lens.
Electrical:  24 Volt DC.  3.9 Watts per foot.  285 lumens per foot LED light souce.
Dimmable.  Remote Class II constant voltage 24V driver required.
Mounting:  Mounts into coves, under cabinets, bookshelves, or other surfaces with
screws.  3/16” holes in back or end cap with bracket.
Label:  ETL
Applications:
•  Any interior application where color rendition is key, including
•  Under cabinet lighting   • Closets   • Task lighting   • Coves   •  Light Pockets
•  Accent Lighting   •  Restaurants    •  Bedroom    •  Hospitality   •  Suites
•  Themed areas
Please consult our website for any updated specifications on this product:
LED Specifications
Voltage 24V DC
Watts 3.9 Watts
Lumens per Foot 285
CRI: 97
Color Temp.: 3K-90
Beam Spread 120°
Maximum Run per Feed 12’
Maximum Single Length 46”
Mounting Attached to extrusion
Warranty 5 year / 50,000 Hrs. (in an environment that reaches no
higher than 105°F)
NOTE:  Please contact factory regarding warranty if fixture is
exposed to higher ambient temperatures.
Remote Power Supplies
DL-LTF 2496-DIM-RE-96 96W
Maxumum 16’ LED board per home run.
DL-LTF 2460-DIM-RE-60 60W
Maxumum 10’ LED board per home run.
NOTE:  Use reverse phase dimming with neutral.
Secondary Wire Spec
Maximum Load 100W
Maximum Distance 50 feet
Wire 14AWG 2/C Type CM-CL2
ETL-CM CL3
Standard copper conductor
Model Number LED Length Feed Wire Jumper Wire End Cap Finish Color Temp. Pigtail
DLED-6000SH 7”, 10”, 13”, 16”,
19”, 22”, 25”, 28”,
31”, 34”, 37”, 40”,
43”, 46”
6”, 1’, 2’, 3’, 4’,
5’, 6’
6”, 1’, 2’, 3’, 4’,
5’, 6’
0 (dead end for end
of run)
FL

Specify 0 for Dead End
(no jumper wire on end)
Ordering Example:  DLED-6000SH-37”-6”-0-FL-SA-3K90-6”
LM-79 REPORT HIGHLIGHTS
FOR DLED-5600 HIGH CRI 3.9W BOARD (USED ALSO BY DLED-6000 SH)
DLED-6300 ENLIGHTEN ILLUMINATOR SERIES
VERY SHALLOW EDGE LIT LIGHT SOURCE
Fixture Description:
The DLED-6300 Enlighten Illuminator is a 24V LED light panel that provides even
LED illumination with a very shallow profile.  Enlighten Illuminator is designed to
give long consistent color over the 35,000 hr. lamp life, because of good thermal
management of the SMD’s and quality phosphors used in production. This LED light
panel can be used as an accent or undercabinet / shelf light, or as a wall sconce
with clean, modern lines.  A 35,000 hr. lamp life greatly reduces maintenance.
Available in a direct to surface (DTS).
Construction:
Steel / aluminum white powder coated frame that encases the LED source.
Electrical:
24 Volt DC Constant Voltage remote driver for 12” and 24” fixture.  350 lumens per foot.
Dimmable.  Bottom feed.  Wattages:  12” (6.2 watts), 24” (11.8 watts.).  See diagrams at
right for wire exit position.  ETL listed.
Applications:
•  Wall Sconce  •  Cabinet Lighting  • Accent Lighting
Mounting:
Surface mount utilizing screws provided.
Label:
ETL Listed.  Approved for closets.
NOTE:  Contact Dreamscape Lighting for appropriate constant voltage
dimmable remote power supply.  For most current information consult our
website at www.dreamscapelighting.com.
11-3/4”
23-9/16”
BOTTOM VIEW SHOWING
BACK FEED POSITION - 12”, 24” AND 48”
BACK FEED
WIRE EXIT
MOUNTING HOLES (4)
1-1/2”
3/
8”1/4” DIA.
4”
4”
DTS
1-1/2”
2-1/2”
WIRE ENTRANCE
FIXTURE
SHELF
NOTCH
DTS
CABINET MOUNTING DETAIL - FRONT VIEW
MOUNTING BENEATH CABINET
1/4”
1/2”
DLED-6300
ACCESS TO POWER
UNDERCABINET / CLOSET VIEW
FRAMING
FINISH MATERIAL
TO FILL GAP AND
PROVIDE A FLUSH SURFACE
Ordering Example:  DLED-6300-24-DTS-2700
LED Specifications
Voltage 24 Volt DC Constant Voltage
Watts 12” - 6.2 Watts
24” - 11.8 Watts
48” - 58 Watts
Lumens 350 (12”)
700 (24”)
4050 (48”)
Color Temp. 2700K
CRI 80
Beam Spread 120°
Mounting Direct to surface
Warranty 3 year / 35,000 Hrs. (in an environment that
reaches no higher than 60°C / 140°F).
NOTE:  Please contact factory regarding
warranty if fixture is exposed to higher
ambient temperatures.
Model Number Length (depends on Mounting) Mounting Color Temp
DLED-6300 12
(4”W x 11-3/4”L)
24
(4”W x 23-9/16”L)
DTS
Direct to Surface
12”, 24”
2700K
DLED-6300 flat panel illumination is the perfect solution for
undercabinet lighting in the kitchen.
DLED-6200-AW
HIGH POWER LED ANGLED WASH AND CEILING ILLUMINATOR
DIFFUSION
LENS
NICHIA
HIGH POWERED
LED
40°
2-15/16”
1-15/16”
COOLING
SAIL
ALUMINUM
HEAT
SINK
3”
Main Beam
Side Light
Si
de
 L
ig
ht
120°
2-1/4” Min.
45°
Fixture Description:
A continuous high power LED angled light channel for cove lighting or
as an architectural detail illuminator with  an aluminum channel extrusion
that offers a bright energy saving light source at a huge savings over